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Babraham Road P&R
> Hinxton >
Babraham Road P&R
all times from 4 September 2017

Service operated by A2B Bus & Coach Ltd
under contract to Cambridgeshire County Council

Should you have any queries, comments or suggestions about this service 

please call 0345 045 0675

Operated by A2B Bus & Coach Ltd under contract 
to Cambridgeshire County Council

7a Bus timetable



Babraham Road P&R > Hinxton > Babraham Road P&R                                                                        service 7a
MONDAY TO FRIDAY                                                                             

Cambridge, Babraham Road, Babraham Road P&R                            --                  09:00                      10:15            11:30            13:30           14:45         16:00            17:15            18:30
Stapleford, Mingle Lane, St Andrew’s Church                                       --                  09:06                      10:21            11:36            13:36           14:51         16:06            17:21            18:36
Sawston, Link Road, opp Chapelfield Way                                            --                  09:15                      10:30            11:45            13:45           15:00         16:15            17:30            18:45
Sawston, London Road, Park Road                                                      --                  09:17                      10:32            11:47            13:47           15:02         16:17            17:32            18:47
Pampisford, London Road, opp South Terrace                                     --                  09:18                      10:33            11:48            13:48           15:03         16:18            17:33            18:48
Hinxton, High Street, opp Church Green                                            08:08               09:23                      10:38            11:53            13:53           15:08         16:23            17:38            18:53
Heathfield, Woburn Place, opp Garage                                              08:15               09:30                      10:45            12:00            14:00           15:15         16:30            17:45            19:00
Whittlesford, Hill Farm Road, Hill Farm                                              08:18               09:33                      10:48            12:03            14:03           15:18         16:33            17:48            19:03
Whittlesford, Duxford Road, Mill Lane                                                08:21               09:36                      10:51            12:06            14:06           15:21         16:36            17:51            19:06
Whittlesford, Station Road East, opp Red Lion Hotel                        08:25               09:40                      10:55            12:10            14:10           15:25         16:40            17:55            19:14
Pampisford, London Road, South Terrace                                         08:29               09:44                      10:59            12:14            14:14           15:29         16:44            17:59               --
Sawston, London Road, opp Park Road                                            08:30               09:45                      11:00            12:15            14:15           15:30         16:45            18:00               --
Sawston, Link Road, Chapelfield Way                                               08:33               09:48                      11:03            12:18            14:18           15:33         16:48            18:03               --
Stapleford, Mingle Lane, opp St Andrew's Church                             08:42               09:57                      11:12            12:27            14:27           15:42         16:57            18:12               --
Cambridge, Babraham Road, Babraham Road P&R                        08:48               10:03                      11:18            12:33            14:33           15:48         17:03            18:18               --

SATURDAY ONLY                                                                                   
Cambridge, Babraham Road, Babraham Road P&R                           --                  10:15                      11:30            13:30            14:45                                                       
Stapleford, Mingle Lane, St Andrew's Church                                       --                  10:21                      11:36            13:36            14:51                                                       
Sawston, Link Road, opp Chapelfield Way                                            --                  10:30                      11:45            13:45            15:00                                                       
Sawston, London Road, Park Road                                                      --                  10:32                      11:47            13:47            15:02                                                       
Pampisford, London Road, opp South Terrace                                     --                  10:33                      11:48            13:48            15:03                                                       
Hinxton, High Street, opp Church Green                                            09:23               10:38                      11:53            13:53            15:08                                                       
Heathfield, Woburn Place, opp Garage                                              09:30               10:45                      12:00            14:00            15:15                                                       
Whittlesford, Hill Farm Road, Hill Farm                                              09:33               10:48                      12:03            14:03            15:18                                                       
Whittlesford, Duxford Road, Mill Lane                                                09:36               10:51                      12:06            14:06            15:21                                                       
Whittlesford, Station Road East, opp Red Lion Hotel                        09:40               10:55                      12:10            14:10            15:25                                                       
Pampisford, London Road, South Terrace                                         09:44               10:59                      12:14            14:14               --                                                           
Sawston, London Road, opp Park Road                                            09:45               11:00                      12:15            14:15               --                                                           
Sawston, Link Road, Chapelfield Way                                               09:48               11:03                      12:18            14:18               --                                                           
Stapleford, Mingle Lane, opp St Andrew's Church                             09:57               11:12                      12:27            14:27               --                                                           
Cambridge, Babraham Road, Babraham Road P&R                        10:03               11:18                      12:33            14:33               --

Babraham Road P&R > Hinxton > Babraham Road P&R                                                                        service 7a


